
Walnut Grove High School 
2023 Junior High Boys & Girls Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Home/Away Location Time
Friday 09/01/2023 Billings Away Billings 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/05/2023 Macks Creek Home Walnut Grove 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/07/2023 Dadeville Home Walnut Grove 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/12/2023 Greenwood Home Walnut Grove 5:30 PM
Thursday 09/14/2023 Weaubleau Home Walnut Grove 5:00 PM
Sat-Fri 09/16-22/2023 Morrisville Tournament Away Morrisville TBA
Monday 09/25/2023 Wheatland Away Wheatland 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/26/2023 Halfway Away Halfway 5:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/2023 Humansville Away Humansville 5:00 PM
Friday 09/29/2023 Morrisville (Elementary Game) Home Walnut Grove 12:00 PM
Monday 10/02/2023 Fair Play Home Walnut Grove 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/03/2023 Everton Home Walnut Grove 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/05/2023 Hermitage Away Hermitage 5:00 PM
Friday 10/06/2022 Spokane Away Spokane 5:00 PM
Sat-Fri 10/07-13/2023 PCL Tournament Home Walnut Grove TBA
Tuesday 10/17/2023 Golden City (Girls Only) Away Golden City 6:00 PM


